
Ensuring water supplies for the future 
Is the most compelling reason to conserve water 
 
Question: In your opinion, which of the following is the best reason for conserving water? 
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Do men and women find different reasons more compelling 
to conserve water? 
 
Question: In your opinion, which of the following is the best reason for conserving water? 
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Do different age groups  
Feel differently? 
 
Question: In your opinion, which of the following is the best reason for conserving water? 
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Over one-half  
Regard their water agency favorably 
 
Question: Thinking about the water agency that brings water to your home, would you say that you have a favorable 
or unfavorable opinion of that agency? If you have no opinion, just say so. 
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There is greater concern about water 
Over the long-term vs. the short-term 
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65.5% think 
They could do more to conserve water 
 
Question: Do you think that you could do more to conserve water? 
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Top ways 
Residents conserve water: 
 
Question: What do you do to conserve water? 
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Don't know/refused
Buy other beverages (beer, whisky etc..)

Don't use hose
Use water recirculating system

Nothing/do nothing to conserve water
Don't wash the driveway

Wash dishes in the dishwasher
Don't have/use sprinklers

Buy bottled water
Use small containers(e.g. pail, bowls etc..)

Automatic water system
Drink less water/only when thirsty

Wash the dishes quickly
Don't have any landscape/yard

Don't wash the car
Set the sprinklers with timer

Using efficient appliances (i.e. washing machine etc.)
Water Recycling/reused

Don't flush the toilet every time
Other

Don't have/less grass lawn
Use low-flow (e.g. faucet, shoulder heads, sink etc..)

Managing leaks/holes (e.g. monitor, repair etc...)
Try to full load laundry/ dishes

Use the water properly/control the water use
Have desertscape/ desert landscape

Control irrigation/ use drip irrigation system
Take shorter/ quick shower

Turn off faucet when not in use (brushing teeth, washing dishes, etc.)
Don’t use water very often/only when needed (wash clothes, dishes, … 



Low flow shower heads, toilets and faucets 
Are the most common water saving devices 
 
Question: What kinds of water saving devices do you have? 

(949) 855 6400 
www.probolskyresearch.com 

4.9% 

0.8% 

0.8% 

2.1% 

2.5% 

2.9% 

4.1% 

4.1% 

4.1% 

7.8% 

12.8% 

51.4% 

62.1% 

Unsure/refused

Nothing/don’t have water saving devices 

Drip Landscaping System

Energy efficient tank-less water heater

Sprinkler

Water Timing System

Irrigation system

Other

Low flow devices in the sink

Water saving appliances (Washing machine, Dishwasher, etc.)

Low flow faucet/ water saving faucet

Low flow/water saving toilets

Low flow/water saving shower heads


